Homebuyers

Amount of Claims

Amount of Claims

Name of the Homebuyer Submitted in INR Collated in INR

Mr. V P Raju 9,381,577.00 9,381,577.00
Mrs. Loretta Nancy

Chouke 4,744,766.00 4,467,151.00

Mr.Pasala Surya Sanyasi

Naidu 5,341,667.00 5,341,667.00
M/s. Kontact Consortium
Ind. Pvt. Ltd. 7,531,710.00 3,836,116.00

M/s. Mahesh & Co. Pte. Ltd

161,387,836.00

161,387,836.00

M/s. Sapphire Flat Owners

and Resident Association 4,150,000.00 4,150,000.00
M/s. Thangam Impex Pvt. Ltd 22,500,000.00 22,500,000.00
Ms. Nippa Harsh Parikh 4,192,842.00 4,192,842.00
Ms. Ekta Kothari 5,001,030.00 5,001,030.00
M/s. Kothari Jewellery 5,099,084.00 4,226,084.00
Mr. Mohan & Parimala 4,030,000.00 4,030,000.00

M/s. Hallmark Golden County
Apartment Welfare Asso.

36,000,000.00

33,025,000.00

269,360,512.00

261,539,303.00




